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ANNEXURE X

Details of Capital evolution of the Kilpest India Limited transferee Company

,|—Date of Issue | No. of shares | Issue Type of Issue | Cumulative capital | Whether listed,
issued Price (IPO/FPO/ (No of shares) if not listed,
(Rs.) Preferential Issue/ give  reasons
Scheme/ Bonus/ thereof @ see
Rights, etc.) note
27/05/1972 1,000 10 Initial subscription | 1,000 Unlisted
to the MOA
07/06/1972 4,000 10 Preferential Issue | 5,000 Unlisted
24/07/1972 4,000 10 Preferential Issue | 9,000 Unlisted
30/07/1972 1,000 10 Preferential Issue | 10,000 Unlisted
18/11/1972 3,000 10 Preferential Issue | 13,000 Unlisted
_ 22/12/1973 2,000 10 Preferential Issue | 15,000 Unlisted
25/01/1973 7,500 10 Preferential Issue | 22,500 Unlisted
01/05/1973 2,500 10 Preferential Issue | 25,000 Unlisted
14/12/1973 1,000 10 Preferential Issue | 26,000 Unlisted
05/07/1974 4,000 10 | Preferential Issue | 30,000 Unlisted
26/07/1977 250 10 Preferential Issue | 30,250 Unlisted
29/05/1980 1,000 10 Preferential Issue | 31,250 Unlisted
16/12/1981 1,250 10 Preferential Issue | 32,500 Unlisted
16/02/1982 4,500 10 Preferential Issue | 37,000 Unlisted
23/02/1982 1,000 10 Preferential Issue | 38,000 Unlisted
25/03/1982 1,500 10 Preferential Issue | 39,500 Unlisted
11/06/1982 10,250 10 Preferential Issue | 49,750 Unlisted
27/09/1982 250 10 Preferential Issue | 50,000 Unlisted
01/06/1983 | 10,000 10 Preferential Issue | 60,000 Unlisted
02/02/1985 15,000 10 " Preferential Issue | 75,000 Unlisted
28/12/19686 | 25,000 10 Preferential Issue | 1,00,000 Unlisted
\10/03/1991 25,000 10 Preferential Issue | 1,25,000 *\%
o O\~
&

(Y




ferera=

KILPEST INDIA LIMITED
_17/02/1992 75,000 10 ] Preferential Issue | 2,00,000 Unlisted
28/09/1992 42,010 10 Preferential Issue | 2,42,010 Unlisted
26/12/1992 7,990 10 Preferential Issue | 2,50,000 Unlisted
30/04/1994 5,00,000 10 Preferential Issue | 7,50,000 Unlisted
30/04/1994 4,84,335 10 Bonus 12,34,335 Unlisted
- 30/04/1994 2,60,832 10 Bonus 14,95,167 Unlisted
30/04/1994 4,833 10 Bonus 15,00,000 Unlisted
30/07/1996 45,37,600 10 IPO** 60,37,600 Listed
71/05/2011 2,20,000 16.18 Preferential 62,57,600 Listed
Allotment
07/05/2012 1,50,500 16.18 Preferential 64,08,100 Listed
- Allotment
18/12/2017 11,00,000 85 Preferential 75,08,100 Listed
Allotment

**IPO issue opening date 30/07/1996

The Company got listed its shares in 1996.

For Kilpest India Limited

DHIRENDRA DUBEY

DIWTOR
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A joint venture of Biotools B&M Labs, Spain and Kilpest India Limited i CIN : U24232MP2010PTC024717

ANNEXURE X

Details of Capital evolution of the 3B Blackbio Biotech India Limited (transferor company):

Date of | No. of shares | Issue Price | Type of Issue | Cumulative Whether listed,

Issue issued (Rs.) (IPO/FPO/ capital (No of | if not listed,
Preferential Issue/ | shares) give reasons
Scheme/  Bonus/ thereof

Rights, etc.)

21/01/2011 | 1,00,000 10/- Initial Subscription | 1,00,000 Unlisted
(Subsidiary  of
Listed Co., M/s
Kilpest India
Limited)

18/03/2014 | 1,00,000 10/- Right Issue 2,00,000 Unlisted
(Subsidiary  of
Listed Co., M/s
Kilpest India
Limited)

31/03/2017 | 4,27,500 10/- Right Issue 6,27,500 Unlisted
(Subsidiary  of
Listed Co., M/s

Kilpest India
Limited)
18/12/2017 | 4,00,000 100/- Preferential 10,27,500 Unlisted
Allotment (Subsidiary  of
Listed Co., M/s
Kilpest India
Limited)

FOR 3B BLACKBIO BIOTECH INDIA LIMITED
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NIKHIL KUBER DUBEY

DIRECTOR

Corporate Office : 3B BlackBio Biotech India Ltd., Biotools B&M Labs (Campus), 5.A., C/Valle de Tobalina, 52 Nave 39-28021, Madrid, Spain,



